
KPCodiceQ.tàDescriptionDescrizionePos.

 ///4Screw cylindric head M6x20Vite TCCE M6x201

 ///2Screw TCCE M6x30Vite TCCE M6x302

 ///3Screw cylindric head  M6x80Vite TCCE M6X803

 ///1Screw hexagonal head M8x25Vite TE M8x254

 ///1Washer Schnorr Ø8Rondella Schnorr Ø85

 ///1Washer 1/2"Rondella 1/2"6

 05010021Seeger I20Seeger I207

 06010032Cylindric pin Ø5x18Spina cilindrica Ø5x188

 06030011Pin Ø3x12Spina Ø3x129

 30011201Pump bodyCorpo pompa10

 31020081RotorRotore11

 32020201Pump coverCoperchio pompa12

X33010026VanePaletta13

 40010421WasherRondella14

 44020411Electric motorMotore elettrico15

 05030021Seeger ZJ40Seeger ZJ4016

 24010301Bearing 6205-2RSCuscinetto 6205-2RS17

 40010411Teflon washerRondella in teflon18

 43010691Motor flangeFlangia motore19

 45030051Filter plateDisco filtro20

 90020161SilencerSilenziatore21

CB 10 - 9701028 Spare Parts List

D.V.P. Vacuum Technology spa  |  www.dvppumps.com

Doc. 8711078_9701028_CB10  |  Rev.04  |  Page 1 / 2

• KP000017 - KIT PALETTE - VANES KIT               

///           NON DISPONIBILE COME RICAMBIO.                             NOT AVAILABLE AS A SPARE PART.



CB 10 - 9701028 Spare Parts List

D.V.P. Vacuum Technology spa  |  www.dvppumps.com

Doc. 8711078_9701028_CB10  |  Rev.04  |  Page 2 / 2

21

20

10

12

3

5

8

13

15

11

2

1

4

9

14

7

6

18

16

17

19


